ON SHOULD

GE AND THE
VISION.

OCUMENT FOR

ONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZAT!

z
O«
ax
HU
20
gi—
37
2w
95
Op
<5
Ew
o?
Zr
5'.
O
T
aZ
no
Iz
«

BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST RE

T
[+

NOTES:

1. ONLY THE I1TEMS WITH QUAN-
TITIES SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST
ARE USED ON THIS APPLICATOR.

{A USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38
WHEN INSULATION CRIMP 15 NOT
USED.

{3\ GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN
OPERATING APPLICATOR 1IN AMP-
O-LECTRIC PRESS.

T 32

KEY:

[ REcOMMENDED SPARE PARTE

LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO, 20
MACHINE OIL.

& crease LighTLY.

1
i
i
X3
E‘
3
if
¢
ic
'y
18
13
i ]
y ¢
1y
g
i

WRITTEM AUTHORIZAT 0N FROM AMP {MCONMORATED . Hanmisbums, Ba

. DIMENSIONS IN INCWES DO NOT SCALE PRINY

‘.

-
t-’:. ] *TRADEMARK OF AMP INCORPORATLED

PRE-FEED 1-1/8* STROKE |[POST-FEED +1/d!STROKE|POST-FEED +3/8 STROKE

4, PACTS WITH QY. OF EEF, SPECIRED
(EXCER U [TEM 80 ARE LEED ON

PRESS

GUARD

ADAPTOR PLATE
{REF])

162 I €90517-1| SPACER il
161 22594-8 | HEX, NUT 70
160 240628-1! PLATE, ADJ 69 ~
159 240626-1] SHAFT. PIVOT 68 ~
158 240633-1! BUSHING o7 o
157 455680-1| LEVER, INTERMEDIATE ot i
156 240629-1[ BLOCK, PIVOT 65 -
155 240632-21 SCREW, ADJ od o
154 Y 240659-3]| PIN, CAM ROLLER 63 ¢
153 2406581 | CAM. ROLLER rEl
152 IPEF|  454398-1] ROD, FEED YR
151 60
150 |pEFl  454220-1| CAP. RAM 59
149 IoFH  453736-1| HOUSING )
148 52
RETAINING et | 710453] RING. RETAINING ‘C’ (,187 DIA) EEED PIN 147 ”
PLATE {REF) 46 | EH  240624-1| PIN, FEED FINGER 55
145 IRFHS1459-1 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
____ _ 144_|gFH 2406251 | FINGER, FEED 53
T | 5- 21028-1] PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA x .50) FEED ADJ ROD 143 |02} 240634-1| LEVER, TERMINAL 52
142 (3]
\CET | 1- 21030-7] PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA x 1.50) HOUSING 141 — — 50
7cF| 1- 21030-1] PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA x .50} LEVER w | 1 [12wo02-9 | BOLT, CRIMPER P
L 39 |1 leoocoz-S | CAM, Pl - FEED - | /8 STROKE |4
— 22260-5] WASH, FLAT (NO. 6) DRAG SPRING 138 p
REF 218994] WASH, FLAT (NO. 5/16 DIA) SCR ADJ 137 4
SRACKET [REF) REF 21024-.5] WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) FEED ADJ PLATE 3 | 1 690191-1| PLUG, NYLON I
* [ 2 21024-5] WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) SHEAR PLATES 135 § 1 L AS - 4|l RAM — “
AMP-O-LECTRIC™ PRESS GUARD (REF} 75 21024-5] WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) FEED ROD GUIDE i I 600125.1 | WASHER, LAMINATED o
4 21024-4] WASH. LOCK (NO. 8) STKIP GUIDE 33 | 1 690124-1] WASHER, RAM Py
2 210244 WASH, LOCK (NO. 8) SHEAR BLADE 132 SPACER, DISC Y
Z 1 0\R- 4 | NUT, REX B (4-AC) OFEAS [T I 23241-6| BALL, STEEL 40
(433 21068-5] NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ PLATE 130 | 7. | 690170-1] SPRING, COMPRESSION 9
— 21018-7] NUT, HEX MACH {10-32) DRAG SPRING 129 | { [/=>142-1 | DISC, INSULATION 38
7 210222 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUDS 128 | 1 |690141-7 DISC, WIRE p
7] SCR, SGKT HD SHLD | x .25) DRAG ARM |27 | 1 22480-5 | WASHER, SPRING
21004-5] SCR, SKT HD SHLD (.250 DIA x 1.00) DRAG
5| 2-2/1006-6] LB, HKLSET (PP PL (A-A0%.62) DeAs 125 u
1 21009-2] SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 x 25) NYLOK RAM 124 - 3
123 11 |ASRIR0-{| APPLBASAC. [SLB ASS'Y ) 32
1| 1-21002-7] SCR, BTN HD SOC CAP (6-32 x .38) CAM 122 31
- _ 21
ALTERNATE DRAG METHOD REF | 3- 21064-2] SCR, RDH HD MACH (6-32 x 1.50) FEED ADJ 120 3'3_
1y [ [2(00a51-2| SPACER, STRIPPER z.
g TV | 2A0+5-1| STRIPPER po
2 |7-z1002- 2] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x.5© } STRIPPER "z f; 455676-1] PLATE, BASE 2% |
ger | 2- 21002-9] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 x .75) HSG CAP e | 2 7225 4-85] DRAG, STUD _ 28
1 52733.8] SCR. BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x .38) NYLOK ANVIL 115 | 1 l4S5018-7] PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
4| 3. 21002.3] SCR. BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x .50) STR GDE PL | 114 PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
et 2-22 7338 _SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x ,(2) BASEPLATE |3 { 2 F- 22281 1] SPRING, DRAG 22
g | 2lo17-2 SCr, DRI % 2x.19) 1.D. 12 | — | 240636-1| LEVER, DRAG 21
)} [ 4A6iZ2eq-1] PMTE E r'gjgu(fmiZé!ﬁu m | 1 {454.711-1 | DRAG, STOCK 2 |&
—1 2. 21000-4] SCR, SKT HD CAP {6-32 x 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR [nwe | | | 4520303 GUIDE, STRIF REAR W
Z |_23c30-],_SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 x .25) NYLOK C. P. DISC_J10v § 1 ASAOZ\-3] GUIDE, STRIP FRONT,
2 12.21000-G | SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 x, 2 ) SHEAR BLADE s JPEH  454178-1| GUIDE, FEED ROD 2
3 [1216000-4] SCR. SKT HD CAP (8-32 x ,2{ ) STRIP GUIDE wr e 4.22284-9] SPRING, FEED RETURN 16
I [1-21000-4] SCR, SKT HD CAP {8-32 x .>| ) STRIP GUIDE 1w |— | 454665-1] ADAPTOR, DRAG 15
2 £| 3- 21000-7] SCR, SKT HD CAP (1032 x .75) FD ROD GUIDE 105 14
— 13.210009] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x 1.00) DRAG SPRING 104 SPACER, HOLD DOWN )
2 o] 3- 210006] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .62) FD ADJ PLATE 103 SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
QT | 3- 21000-4] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .38) PIVOT BLK wz 11 [Co\90)- 5] PLATE, REAR SHEAR T
2 | 3-21000-8] SCR, SKT HD CAP (1032 x .88) SHEAR PLATES | 7 2240645 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
2455 1451 | GUARD Wi mDowvs 0 1) lo7o718%- 3 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR v
— 465184-9] LUBRICATOR ASSY 7 11 IRCAOGESST, ANVIL (3 |
— 22014-1] OIL SYNTHETIC 7 | 1 1= =B8] BLADE, SLUG 7
— 454406-1] SPACER, LUBRICATOR BRACKETY 77 HOLD DOWN
7 |\ |540c41-9| SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5
75 |V | c25ocs— | SPACER, TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER A
74 | 1 |i.456124-7] CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
F ] 458109-1] WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) 1 [ |4e<z=r- || SPACER, INSULATION 1
2 | 690603-1] SPRING, ASSIST 2 T Tacr.a07-1] CRIMPER, WIRE i I
RE Q. PART NO, DESCRIPTION NO, RE Q. P ART NO, DESCRIPTION O
I
. THIS APPLICATOR
CRIMPING DATA WILL APPLY
PAD LETTE CRIMP HEIGHRT mRELlIz! s'rm:':tzugm 4(.)(;,97 _r
A O59 (& A0
B O 20 Faex 50— 0!
C L0053 2e ~pACHA A
D N DSEeD 40132
CRIMP size | vvex FEED PRESS REF. A = —— 4
L e 1 55425 T T
iwsuL a7T8u ) 14 () E ’ - :(wf:: [
INSUL ATICN RANGE WIRE RANGE ARPLICATOR --‘-4'\‘-:-"\”"" — X
BTN HD SOC CAP SCR 3/8-18 X .75 (REF) o~ WG 2 | jwmsthucTion :ﬁa‘}q T2 es T
REMARKS ANATD- (LT TN VY T El D T
or I - = - Tvi liz/gs |
F10/50-5907-95 Wit -5
EIEC-4220987 A R LAYOUT MO LTl AMP INCORPORATED
T ‘_A,A T T s D‘fi?(aw‘;f}‘a GG A‘MP HARRISBURG, PENNA.
ug._ : D - M EA\FJOL.FC L % ) Loc NO RE: - R
B AL ¢ M £ON _ _ X Poarl Tebi sl cuEcKED o REL. il A c ol -2
s T m——an 00) S5 s FAVH pr 3 L e —
Ll WX A A Tz [T [Fpe] nonE MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
o7 1BEY., PER BTN £ 178¢ JL) g , e - )
LTR REVISION RECORD een |2 oATE]LTR REVYISION RECORD ECN x|OATE EN D"F EED( AN (\" W Tov Fa




